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2022 ADVISORY PANEL MEMBERS 
Appointed Panel Members, Revised December 2021 
 

Members Library Type Term Appointed by Contact 
Ann Coulter, Southwestern Community College Library, Creston 
(CHAIR) Academic- Comm. College 2019 – 2022 ILA coulter@swcciowa.edu  

Victor Lieberman, Northeast Iowa Community College, Peosta Academic- Comm. College 2022 – 2025 State Librarian liebermanv@nicc.edu 
Vacant Academic- Private 2017 – 2021 State Librarian  
Greta Grond, Northwestern College Academic- Private 2018 – 2022 ILA ggrond@nwciowa.edu 
Lorrie Pellack, Iowa State University Academic- Regent 2019 – 2022 ILA pellack@iastate.edu 
Shari Minnehan, Churdan Public Library Public - A Size 2020 – 2023 ILA shari@churdan.lib.ia.us  
Dee Schrodt, Alexander Public Library Public - A Size 2022 – 2025 State Librarian dee@alexander.lib.ia.us 
Lisa Leuck, Elgin Public Library Public - B Size 2022 – 2025 ILA librarylisa@elgin.lib.ia.us 
Jesse Wheeler, Exira Public Library Public – B Size 2020 – 2023 State Librarian exiralib@metc.net 
Glenda Mulder, Laurens Public Library Public - C Size 2019 – 2022 ILA director@laurenspubliclibrary.com  
Sarah Sellon, Ely Public Library Public - C Size 2020 – 2023 State Librarian ssellon@ely.lib.ia.us 
Stacy Goodhue, Carlisle Public Library Public - D Size 2022 – 2025 ILA sgoodhue@carlisleiowa.org 
Jan Grandgeorge, Eagle Grove Public Library Public - D Size 2019 – 2022 State Librarian jgrandgeorge@eaglegrove.lib.ia.us  
Ellen Petty, Garner Public Library Public - D Size 2019 – 2022 State Librarian garnerpubliclibrary@comm1net.net  
Becky Bilby, Sioux Center Public Library Public - E Size 2019 – 2022 ILA Becky.Bilby@siouxcenterlibrary.org 
Tena Sunde, Estherville Public Library  Public - E Size 2022 – 2025 ILA tena.sunde@estherville.lib.ia.us 
Sarah Clendineng, Fort Madison Public Library Public - F Size 2019 – 2022 ILA sarahclen@fortmadison.lib.ia.us 
Alison Ames Galstad, Coralville Public Library Public – F Size 2020 – 2023 State Librarian agalstad@coralville.org 
Sarah Rosenblum, Marshalltown Public Library Public - G Size 2022 – 2025 State Librarian srosenblum@marshalltown-ia.gov 
Emanuel Mitchell, Des Moines Public Library Public - H Size 2022 – 2025 ILA ESMitchell@dmpl.org 
Melia Tatman, Cedar Rapids Public Library Public - H Size 2019 – 2022 ILA tatmanm@crlibrary.org  
Rebecca Bock, Oskaloosa Community Schools School 2022 – 2025 State Librarian bockr@oskycsd.org 
Dianna Geers, Grant Wood AEA School 2022 – 2025 ILA diannageers@gmail.com 
Vacant Special  State Librarian  
EX-OFFICIO Members Representing Term Appointed by Contact 
Sarah Utoff, ILA President, Kirkwood Community College Iowa Library Association 2022 - Sarah.Uthoff@kirkwood.edu 
Susan Schrader, Heartland Area Education Agency Area Education Agencies N/A - sschrader@heartlandaea.org  

State Library Staff: 
Michael Scott, State Librarian | michael.scott@iowa.gov 
Vacant, Program Director for Library Support Network |  
Marie Harms, Program Director for Specialized Library Services | marie.harms@iowa.gov 
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